م نب		PLEASE READ	ALL INST	RUCTIONS	BEFORE	COMPLET	ING T	HIS FORM.		
COI	RPORAT		S	DEPARTMEN secretary of Sission of Corpor	tate		0:	FILED	ô	
DOCUMENT # 199000045434 1. Corporation Name						SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
Ū.9	S. WAS	TE LOGISTIC	S, INC.							
2. Principal Office Address 3. Mai				Mailing Office Address						
938	Hall	Park Road	938 Hall Park Road							
Suite, Apt.	#, elc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 5/17/1999				
City & State	le		City & State	City & State			5. FEI Number Applied For			
GreennCoveeSpringssFL			Green CoveeSprings FL			59-3577724 Not Applicable				
^{zip} 32(043	Country USA	^{Zip} 3204	3 Count	USA	6. CERTIFICAT	E OF STATL	S DESIRED \$8.75 Additional For	ee required of Status	
			7. Ni	ame and Address	of Current Registe	red Agent				
	Name Michael V. Gilbert									
	Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 938 Hall Park Road Suite, Apt. #, Etc.						300020790743 06/11/03-01071025 **15).75			
	City G	reen Cove S	prings,				State FL	Zip Code 3 2 0 4 3		
8. I, being Signature o Registered	ot	registered agent of the abo	V. (S./c	rith and accept the c	obligations of sect	ion 607.050 Date	05 or 617.0503, F.S.		
		Ri	EGISTERED AGE	NT MUST SIGN						
9. Names	s and Street Ad	Idresses of Each Officer an				1				
Titles	Name of Officers and/or Directors			Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director			City / State / Zip			
Р	Michael V. Gilbert			900 Lake Sanford Ct.			St. Augustine, FL 32092			
							<u> </u>			
·		-					 			
	<u> </u>			20	UBR			·		
		<u></u>			·		 			
this rei owed t on this	instatement ap, by the corporat s application is t	plication, the reason for diss ion have been paid and the true and accurate, and my s	olution has been (names of individu	eliminated, the corp als listed on this for a the same legal ef	orate name satisfies m do not qualify for a	s the requirements an exemption unc r oath.	of section ler section	617, F.S. I further certify that when 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information inc 90.4 - 28.4 - 5.6.7.5	fees	
SIGNA		ANATURE AND TYPED OR PR	INTED NAME OF BI			Jer 0/2	Date	904-284-5675 Deptime Phone #	[
							-		[



June 4, 2003

Mr. Tyrone Scott Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Mr. Scott,

Enclosed you will find the application for reinstatement and a check in the amount of \$158.75 for the cost of the annual report fee of \$61.25, corporate supplemental fee of \$88.75 and \$8.75 for a certificate of status. We did not receive the uniform business report notice this year. If you require additional information please contact me at 904-284-5675.

Sincerely, V. G./C

Michael V. Gilbert President